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JUNE - 1978 - JUIN 

TABLE 1. Production, Sales and Stocks 

TABLEAU 1. Production, ventes St stock. 

Electric - Electriques 

Automatic Conventional 

Automat iques Non-aurcasatique. 

Year-to- Year-to- 
date June date 

Total Juin Total 
cumulatif cumulatif 

number of units - nombre d'unités 

June 

Juin 

. 

Washing machines - Machines I layer 

Production during period - Production durant is priode 	29,314 I 

Sold during period in - Ventes durant 1s période dana lea 
provinces suivantes: 

Atlantic provinces - Provinces de i'Atlantique ................. 1,833 
QuEbec 	......................................................... 11,263 

11,213 Ontario 	........................................................ 
1,925 Manitoba 	....................................................... 

Saskatchewan 	................................................... 1,083 
3,904 

British Columbia - Colombie-Britannique 	......... ... ........... 3,683 
Yukon and Northwest Territories - Yukon et Territoires du 

- 

34,904 

Alberta 	........................................................ 

Nord-Ouest 	................................................... 

x 

. 

Canada 	....................................................... 

Export(l) - Exportations(l) 	...................................... 

(3) Sales - Total - Des ventea 	..................................... 

stocks at end of month(2) - Stocks B is fin du mois(2) ........... 86,395 

at 	 ni Of 	- VnIr note(s) I LA fin du tableau. 

Manufacturing and Primary Industries Di 

f)!vision des industries manufacturilrea at 

175,786 

11,429 
46,793 
60,575 
9.219 
5,763 

19,572 
18,581 

171,932 

x 

(3) 

is ion 

primaires 

x 

x 
a 

1,876 
x 
x 
a 

160 

a 

4,837 

a 

(3) 

11,050 

a 

a 
a 

(3) 
a 
a 
a 

(3) 

x 

a 

x 

(3) 

AUgUSt - 1978 - AoOt 
5-3304-716 
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1,280 

9,649 

7,427 

1,854 

(3) 

3,844 

2,980 

10,216 

40,857 

47,909 

8,750 

(3) 

17,154 

15,659 

x 	x 

x 	x 

x 	x 

x 	x 

x 	A 

x 	A 

x 	A 

x 	x 	- 	- 

27,938 1 	146,001 	x 	x 
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TABLE 1. Production, Sale, and Stocks - Concluded 

TABLEAU 1. Production, ventes et stocks - fin 

Automatic - Autonlatiques 

Electric 
- Cs. —A gaz 

lect r iques 

Year-to- Year-to- 
date June dat. 

Total Juin Total 
cuinulatif cumulatif 

number of units - nombre d'unités 

June 

Juin 

Cloth.. dryer. - Sécheusea 

Production during period - Production durant Is pdriode 

Sold during period in - Ventes durant Is période dane lea 
province. ,uivantes: 

Atlantic provinces - Provinces de l'Atlanttque ................ 

Québec ........................................................ 

Ontario ....................................................... 

Manitoba ...................................................... 

Saskatchewan .................................................. 

Alberta ....................................................... 

British Columbia - Colombie-Britanniqus ....................... 

Yukon and Northwest Territories - Yukon et Territoires du 
Nord-Ouest .................................................. 

Canada ...................................................... 

26,830 I 
	

152,028 
	

x 	x 

Export(l) - Exportation.(l) ...................................... X 	 X 	 X 	 X 

Sale. - Tot.l - Des ventes .....................................() 	(l) 	x 	x 

Stocks at end of month(2) - Stocks 	is fin du mois(2) 	84.362 	... 	x 

(1) Producer.' shipments for export. - Livraiaons des manufacturiers destind. k l'exportation. 
(2) Will not necesa.rily balance with previous tnunth due to continuing inventory adjustments. - Ce, chiffrea ne correspondent 

pas néceeuiresrnt ceux du nuis prdcddent en raison des rectifications continues apportdes aux inventaires. 
(3) Suppressed to protect confidential figures. - Supprimd pour protdger le8 chiffres confidentiels. 

Figures not appropriate or not applicable. - N'ayant pas lieu de figurer. 
x Confidential to meet secrecy requirements of the Statistics Act. - Confidentiel en vertu des dispositions de Is Loi our is 

statistique relatives su secret. 
Note: These data reflect sales to retailers and wholesalers. They do not reflect actual retail sales to consumers. - Nots: Ces 

statistiques montrent les ventes sum détsillants et sum grossistes, non les ventes su detail rdelles sum consoateurs. 
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